FORM PTO-1595

رِين/الالارزيرية) Docket No. 52735/52736/DBP/Y35

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

			 ·					
1.	Name of conveying party(ics): Samsung Display Devices Co., Ltd.	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: NO		Street Address: 575, Sin-dong, Paldal-ku, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Korea					
3.	Name of conveyance:	1						
□ X Regi Com	Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other: Certified Copy of Korean Commercial ister; English Translation of Certified Copy of Korean immercial Register							
Exec	cution Date: 26 November 1999		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s)							
	If this document is being filed together with a new applica is:	tion	, the execution date of the application					
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) 6,407,489; 6,407,496					
	Addition	nalr	iumbers attached? NO					
5.	Please return the recorded document and ac dress all correspondence to:	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved 2					
10.	Attention: D. Bruce Prour	7. 8.	Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41); \$ [X] Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.					
_	Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	Date: November 29, 2004 By Li Brill Ligaria							
	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimit transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark O on (Date)	le	Name: D. Bruce Prout					
	Signature		Total number of pages including cover sheet,					
	DPOS-		attachments, and document:					
	<u></u>		attachments, and document:					

DJP PAS596034.1-*-11/29/04 3:32 PM

PATENT REEL: 015409 FRAME: 0470

700134548

English Translation of a Certified Copy of a Commercial Register

ı	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
	Registry No.	3371	
			Abstract of Commonaid Deviates
	Registration No.	110111-0394174	Abstract of Commercial Register

Name of Company	Samsung Display Devices Co., Ltd	Changed on
ethod of giving Iblic notice T Value per Share Won		Registered on
	Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.	Changed on 25 November 1999
	odinisang obi co., Eta.	Registered on 26 November 1999
		Changed on Registered on
Location of Head	575, Sin-dong, Paldal-ku, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do,	Changed on 20 April 1995
Office	Republic of Korea	Registered on
		Changed on
		Registered on
		Changed on
		Registered on
		Changed on
<u></u>		Registered on
Method of giving	To publish in a daily "the JoongAng Daily"	Changed on
Public notice	issued in Seoul	Registered on
		Changed on
		Registered on
Par Value per Share	5,000 won	Changed on
issued in Seoul If Value per Share 5,000 won Won Changed on	Registered on	
won	Changed on	Registered on
won	Changed on	Registered on
Total Number of	100,000,000 stocks	Changed on 26 March 1998
	 	Registered on
	Changed on	Registered on

Sort of Issued Stocks	d Stocks, and and Number of each	Total Amount of Capital	1			
Common Stocks	46, 391,737 stocks	239,967,250,000 won	Changed on 1 July 1999			
	1,601,713 stocks		Registered on 1 July 1999			
Common Stocks	46, 391.737 stocks	239,968,380,000 won	Changed on 9 July 1999			
	1,601,939 stocks	100,000,000,000 ₩011	Registered on 6 August 1999			
Common Stocks	46, 391,707 stocks	239,971,205,000 won	Changed on 19 July 1999			
Freierence Stocks	1,602,504 stocks		Registered on 6 August 1999			
Common Stocks	46, 391,737 stocks	240,197,600,000 won	Changed on 31 July 1999			
Preference Stocks Common Stocks Common Stocks Preference Stocks Common Stocks Freference Stocks Common Stocks Freference Stocks	1,647,703 stocks		Registered on 6 August 1999			
Common Stocks	46, 391,737 stocks		Changed on 31 August 1999			
Preference Stocks	1,647,896 stocks	240,198.165,000 won	Registered on 21 September 199			
			Changed on			
		<u> </u>	Registered on			
			Changed on			
			Registered on			
			Changed on			
<u> </u>			Registered on			
			Changed on			
	<u> </u>		Registered on			
			Changed on			
			Registered on			
			Changed on			
			Registered on			
stablishment Date of Reason and Date of op Registration Copy		uary 1970				

	Particulars on Officers	i		
Supervisor: Hak-taek Kim	Date of Inauguration: 26 March 1998	Date of Retirement: 16 March 2000		
Identification No.: 360525-104752	Date of Registration: 8 April 1998	Date of Registration: 23 March 2000		
4101		Date of registration:		
Supervisor: Jeong-cheol Han Identification No.: 450129-101092;	the same as above	the same as above		
Director: Woong-ro Song	Date of Inauguration: 20 March 1999	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000		
Identification No.: 450423-1063421	Date of Registration: 26 March 1999	Date of Registration: 27 March 2000		
Director: Young-jae Lee	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 9 March 2001		
Identification No.: 450515-1063617	- PHI	Date of Registration: 21 March 2001		
Director: Youl Choi Identification No.: 490119-1260119	the same as above	the same as above		
Director: Nabeyamayatsuo (Nationality: Japanese)	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000		
Date of Birth: 19 February 1943	III	Date of Registration: 23 March 2000		
Chief Director: Woong-ro Song Address: 3-702 Sunkyung Apartment, 506, Daechi-dong,	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000		
Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea		Date of Registration: 27 March 2000)		
Director: Soon-taek Kim dentification No.: 490717-1789729	Date of Inauguration: 16 March 2000 Date of Registration: 23 March 2000			
Director: Byung-yoon Choi	the same as above			
dentification No.: 380327-1074511	79111118			
irector: Hak-taek Kim	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 9 March 2001		
entification No.: 360525-1047522		Date of Registration: 21 March 2001		
hief Director: Soon-taek Kim ddress: 301 Samsung Hannam /illa, 1-23, Hannam-dong, /ongsan-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea	the same as above			

Revenue Stamp

This is a Certified Copy of a Commercial Register.

Hak-Soo KIMI, the Commercial Registrar of East Suwon Commercial Registry Office, the Suwon District Court (Sealed) on this 29th day of June 2004

translated by Yun-Ha Park Junha ponk

19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		الحد : هم الأساطية : الجنوب في المدارك الألامان الما الحد : المعارف المدارك المارك المارك المارك المارك المارك			
강성문기차리규칙(면접확인 장기체의규칙부칙) 제2조					
	[] 비중작됩 변제 / 도		<u> </u>	<u>-</u> -	· <u></u>
물기발등제239조의2 제1항의 동기 보기 보기 보기 보기 되게	李明 (憲宝)	장 20			
통록번호 110111-0394174		· ^			
4 5 三里重告	14 4	ハネム	1	· 	
	7) 1/2 / 1/				등기
삼성에스 비약이 :	취실회사		1999 11	25	변경_
	· ¬ ı ı		1999 . 11	. 26	- 5
<i>*</i>		-		,	변경
		<u>.</u>		-	등기
본 점 수원시 팔달구 신동	575	,	19954	120	변경
	, . _				一・長打
· 	,		<u> </u>		, 변경
<u></u>				•	, 등기
	-	-,		<u>.</u> .	, 변경
·		*			. 등기
				<u>-</u>	변경
<u> </u>	·		,	<u>'</u>	. 등기
공고방법 서울특별시네에서	발행하는 역	일간 중앙일5	<u>'</u>	·	
	. <u></u>			•	- 등기
					변경
		· · ·	,		. 등기
1추의 금액 			٠		변경
급 5.000원	 -				등기 -
금 		. 변경 		•	. 등기
금 <u></u>		. 변경	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	. 통기 .
발행할 추시의 총수 100,000,000주			1998 3	. 26	변경
	·	, . <i>r</i>			- <u>. 동기</u>
	- I	, 변경	4		. 등기
		변경			 , 듬기
		변경	•	,	. 등기
!		. 변경			, 둫기

- 1999년 7월1일 규칙56호I항에뫽하여이기 (2장제거) 🥍

NO.773 F.4 -

	•	,						
	Jan Jan	Ż						
임원에 관한 사항	- 연 - 원	-1	원	<u> 일</u>	<u>현</u>		원	<u> </u>
	등	7	면 .	<u> </u>	- 원 - 등	- 키 ,	현 왕	<u> </u>
The state of the s	· ·	-						
-2605250000047 5000 000				-				
		- 		. 등	7]			동기
man Transfer and the contract of the contract	1998		2	6	2008	-	<u>}</u> 1	<u>6</u>
**************************************	1실			취임		2인 토	<u> 1일</u>	و جامان شاه ده ده
7.787b/ss. and 2.1.152	1998	4		8. 등	2000			
The part of the second	} - -			·/	2000). <u>3</u> 	. 16	
790 423			·	·/ 공/	임사		· <u>-</u> -	á 5
V Charles and Sharmon 21	·		- -	/-=:	1 2000		. 27	
	<u>-</u>		/		- 	- 		·
-4-50-5151063617	 -	- -	-/	 - 동ァ	i			
A market some manual formanders and the		/		- <u></u>	2001	·	,	동기
•		/			1915 1919	() 연기 사건	9_ ••	`'
4 90119 - 1260119	/			동기				
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	7.		· -		2000	3.	:_لكـــ. -6ا	
1943-199-198-4	1	•==-		. 	사임	· - -	<u>:.Y</u>	(4.2
·	¥	<u>-</u>		. 등기	2000	3	23.	
March The State of	1999	<u> 3</u>	20		2000	3		
4-5-1-1-1-1-1-506.	<u> - 의상</u>	<u> 5인</u>		임	그입.			<i>ई</i> स्ट
6146 7) 1	1999	3.	26	- 동기	2000 ·	<u>3 ·</u>	27	壓
의사 김 순 택 490717-1750700		-		·/-				
49 071 7 -1789729			-	/				·
AVII	+	- -	/-:	등기		-	-	-둘기
이사 최 병 윤 기		<i>j</i>		· 		- -		· - -
380327-1074511		<u>_</u>	- -	~~~~ 동기			 -	
이상t 기 학년 등의	<i>-</i>	(<u>-</u> ::		==-				동기
			<u>-</u>		<i>2</i> 001 :_ Atel	3	9	
	/		-	 등기	<u>하임</u>		<u>-</u>	
테표이스 김 순 텍	2000 .	3	16		2001		Z+ 🐔	
서운 용산구 한남동 1-23	이상 45	기취(길	4	 -			-
삼성한남발탁 301	2000	3	2:	過				~- 동기

.

JUN.28.2004 4:36PM Y

NO.773 TP.6 - -

이 등·초본은 부동산등기법 시행규칙 제27조의 2에 따라 모사전송의 방법으로 작성되었습니다. 년 월 일 수원지방법원 동수원등기소등기관 김 경 운 출범질문

PATENT

REEL: 015409 FRAME: 0479

2004년 67 25일

서울중앙지말인됨 상얼등기소 등기관 의 학수



RECORDED: 11/29/2004